Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Pavier - (923763) - Worksop Dolphins SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:24.36
2:28.18
2:34.23
2:38.50
2:38.72
2:40.44
2:42.21
2:43.91
2:43.99
2:54.55
2:57.52
3:00.25
3:04.47
3:05.05
3:10.52
3:12.05
3:12.21
3:15.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:24.36
2:28.18
2:34.23
2:38.50

2:38.72
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

391
362
321
295
294
285
276
267
267
221
210
201
187
185
170
166
165
156

WA Pts

391
362
321
295
294

Round

I I I I I T

I T T T m ™

I I T I =

Round

I I T I T

Date

02/12/17
08/11/17
05/03/17
17/12/16
19/11/16
02/11/16
211115
25/10/15
06/03/16
19/04/15
15/02/15
16/11/14
08/11/14
17/01/15
11/05/14
19/01/14
18/01/14
30/11/13

Date

02/12/17
08/11/17
05/03/17
17/12/16
19/11/16

Meet

Nottinghamshire Festive Frenzy Gala 2017
Worksop Dolphins Club Championships
Worksop Dolphins 9th Spring Open Meet
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Retford SC Club Championships 2015
Retford Early Bird

Worksop Dolphins The 8th Spring Open Meet
Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Retford Club Championships

Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Gala 2015

The Ernehale Open Meet

Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Age Group Meet
Ripley Rascals Open Meet

Retford Club Championships

Meet

Nottinghamshire Festive Frenzy Gala 2017
Worksop Dolphins Club Championships
Worksop Dolphins 9th Spring Open Meet
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Venue

Nottingham
Worksop
Worksop
Matlock
Mansfield
Worksop
Retford
Retford
Worksop
Worksop
Nottingham
Mansfield
Retford
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Matlock

Retford

Venue

Nottingham
Worksop
Worksop
Matlock

Mansfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop

Worksop

Worksop

Retford
Retford
Retford

Retford

Club Swam Under

Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop

Worksop

Level

w A A W W W

w W

L= > B @ ]

Level

w W A

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:40.44
2:43.99
2:42.21
2:43.91
2:54.55
2:57.52
3:05.05
3:00.25
3:04.47
3:10.52
3:12.05
3:12.21

3:15.91

Copyright 2024

221
210
185
201
187
170
166
165
156

m I I I I

m I I I

02/11/16
06/03/16
21/11/15
25/10/15
19/04/15
15/02/15
17/01/15
16/11/14
08/11/14
11/05/14
19/01/14
18/01/14
30/11/13

Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Worksop Dolphins The 8th Spring Open Meet
Retford SC Club Championships 2015
Retford Early Bird

Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Gala 2015
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Retford Club Championships

The Ernehale Open Meet

Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Age Group Meet
Ripley Rascals Open Meet

Retford Club Championships

Worksop
Worksop
Retford
Retford
Worksop
Nottingham
Nottingham
Mansfield
Retford
Nottingham
Nottingham
Matlock

Retford

Worksop

Worksop

Retford
Retford
Retford

Retford

Page 2/2
4

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



