## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Matthew Pavier - (923763) - Worksop Dolphins SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.36	391	Н	02/12/17	Nottinghamshire Festive Frenzy Gala 2017	Nottingham	Worksop	3
2:28.18	362	Н	08/11/17	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships	Worksop	Worksop	4
2:34.23	321	Н	05/03/17	Worksop Dolphins 9th Spring Open Meet	Worksop	Worksop	3
2:38.50	295	Н	17/12/16	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	Worksop	3
2:38.72	294	Н	19/11/16	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Worksop	3
2:40.44	285	Н	02/11/16	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2016	Worksop	Worksop	4
2:42.21	276	F	21/11/15	Retford SC Club Championships 2015	Retford		4
2:43.91	267	F	25/10/15	Retford Early Bird	Retford		3
2:43.99	267	Н	06/03/16	Worksop Dolphins The 8th Spring Open Meet	Worksop	Worksop	3
2:54.55	221	Н	19/04/15	Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet	Worksop		3
2:57.52	210	Н	15/02/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
3:00.25	201	Н	16/11/14	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield		3
3:04.47	187	F	08/11/14	Retford Club Championships	Retford		4
3:05.05	185	Н	17/01/15	Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Gala 2015	Nottingham		3
3:10.52	170	Н	11/05/14	The Ernehale Open Meet	Nottingham	Retford	3
3:12.05	166	Н	19/01/14	Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Age Group Meet	Nottingham	Retford	3
3:12.21	165	Н	18/01/14	Ripley Rascals Open Meet	Matlock	Retford	3
3:15.91	156	F	30/11/13	Retford Club Championships	Retford	Retford	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.36	391	Н	02/12/17	Nottinghamshire Festive Frenzy Gala 2017	Nottingham	Worksop	3
2:28.18	362	Н	08/11/17	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships	Worksop	Worksop	4
2:34.23	321	Н	05/03/17	Worksop Dolphins 9th Spring Open Meet	Worksop	Worksop	3
2:38.50	295	Н	17/12/16	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	Worksop	3
2:38.72 Copyright 2024	294 <b>4</b>	Н	19/11/16	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Worksop Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:40.44	285	Н	02/11/16	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2016	Worksop	Worksop	4
2:43.99	267	Н	06/03/16	Worksop Dolphins The 8th Spring Open Meet	Worksop	Worksop	3
2:42.21	276	F	21/11/15	Retford SC Club Championships 2015	Retford		4
2:43.91	267	F	25/10/15	Retford Early Bird	Retford		3
2:54.55	221	Н	19/04/15	Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet	Worksop		3
2:57.52	210	Н	15/02/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
3:05.05	185	Н	17/01/15	Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Gala 2015	Nottingham		3
3:00.25	201	Н	16/11/14	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield		3
3:04.47	187	F	08/11/14	Retford Club Championships	Retford		4
3:10.52	170	Н	11/05/14	The Ernehale Open Meet	Nottingham	Retford	3
3:12.05	166	Н	19/01/14	Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Age Group Meet	Nottingham	Retford	3
3:12.21	165	Н	18/01/14	Ripley Rascals Open Meet	Matlock	Retford	3
3:15.91	156	F	30/11/13	Retford Club Championships	Retford	Retford	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS